Table of characteristics
Diodes
Table of characteristics
Small signal diodes
!!!!Switching diodes
ROHM has an overwhelming production capability of high reliable switching diodes in the industry.  The superior anti-
surge characteristics of the UMD2 package in spite of the small size is noteworthy.  A wide variety of diode arrays
(contains multiple diodes in a device) and packages are available.

30
UMD2
PMDS
UMD3
SMD3
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
RB083L-20 TE25 25 5.0 3.00.39 0.5 20 Single
RB050L-40 TE25 40 3.0 3.00.55 1.0 40 Single
RB051L-40 TE25 40 3.0 3.00.45 1.0 20 Single
RB081L-20 TE25 25 5.0 5.00.45 0.7 20 Single
Circuit
RB053L-30 TE25 30 3.0 3.00.42 0.2 30 Single
Table of characteristics
Diodes
Zener diodes
With a switching diode production line that boasts the world’s highest production volume, ROHM contributes an